
品　　　目 東京 三重 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,393 1,560,255　　
さば 516 451,459　　
いわし 246 203,928　　
こいわし 57 47,628　　
さより 331 432,232　　
このしろ 901 695,125　　
さわら 195 436,747　　
ヤズ 11 9,363　　
はまち 877 927,440　　
ぶり 217 609,143 67 100,338　　
まなかつお 556 1,658,233　　
かつお 129 152,448　　
かじき 48 154,375　　
まぐろ 102 610,276　　
いさき 185 308,001　　
たちうお 416 733,909　　
ぼら 335 135,960　　
たい 6,212 7,829,853　　
ちだい 123 63,560　　
ちぬ 1,214 718,904　　
れんこ 164 94,712　　
めんたい 115 204,332　　
すずき 905 725,131　　
ぐち 16 9,147　　
はぎ 779 1,397,475　　
かれい 4,363 4,425,340　　
ひらめ 790 1,531,474　　
めばる 570 1,353,161　　
ほご 516 697,742　　
あいなめ 24 52,986　　
おこぜ 74 217,844　　
こち 1,006 700,095　　
たなご 115 147,530　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 94 110,268　　
わち 　　
はも 35 13,590　　
あなご 82 166,656　　
えい 920 211,887　　
さけ 754 1,836,604　　
ふぐ 691 749,156　　
いか 900 1,429,890　　
たこ 768 2,026,635　　
かに 69 128,876　　
うに 3 197,640　　
なまこ 266 410,152　　
えび 67 207,679　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 12,960　　
あさり 80 149,256 15 17,820　　
はまぐり 30 42,120 59 100,111　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 158 242,692　　
あわび 10 129,255　　
とり貝 1 8,100　　
みる貝 5 30,763　　
その他貝類 695 1,540,146　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 11 78,558　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 645 670,372 193 127,224　　
かき 604 1,480,035　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

217 609,143 30 42,120計 30,267 40,718,284 208 145,044　　

2025年3月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 670 1,681,276 2,063 3,241,531 1,571　　
さば 516 451,459 874　　
いわし 246 203,928 829　　
こいわし 57 47,628 830　　
さより 331 432,232 1,306　　
このしろ 901 695,125 772　　
さわら 21 30,910 216 467,657 2,162　　
ヤズ 10 6,221 21 15,584 742　　
はまち 2,283 5,186,308 3,160 6,113,748 1,935　　
ぶり 284 709,481 2,496　　
まなかつお 556 1,658,233 2,982　　
かつお 129 152,448 1,181　　
かじき 60 157,680 108 312,055 2,889　　
まぐろ 102 610,276 5,956　　
いさき 179 277,073 364 585,074 1,608　　
たちうお 416 733,909 1,766　　
ぼら 335 135,960 406　　
たい 5,552 7,649,827 11,764 15,479,680 1,316　　
ちだい 123 63,560 516　　
ちぬ 24 19,533 1,238 738,437 596　　
れんこ 164 94,712 576　　
めんたい 115 204,332 1,782　　
すずき 905 725,131 802　　
ぐち 16 9,147 570　　
はぎ 779 1,397,475 1,793　　
かれい 4,363 4,425,340 1,014　　
ひらめ 616 1,988,342 1,406 3,519,816 2,504　　
めばる 570 1,353,161 2,375　　
ほご 18 25,024 533 722,766 1,355　　
あいなめ 24 52,986 2,255　　
おこぜ 74 217,844 2,946　　
こち 1,006 700,095 696　　
たなご 115 147,530 1,285　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 54 49,497 148 159,765 1,082　　
わち 　　
はも 35 13,590 391　　
あなご 82 166,656 2,027　　
えい 920 211,887 230　　
さけ 453 1,270,115 1,207 3,106,719 2,574　　
ふぐ 691 749,156 1,085　　
いか 900 1,429,890 1,589　　
たこ 768 2,026,635 2,640　　
かに 69 128,876 1,860　　
うに 3 197,640 65,880　　
なまこ 266 410,152 1,543　　
えび 67 207,679 3,094　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 12,960 21,600　　
あさり 95 167,076 1,768　　
はまぐり 89 142,231 1,593　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 8 8,165 166 250,857 1,507　　
あわび 10 129,255 12,697　　
とり貝 1 8,100 16,200　　
みる貝 5 30,763 5,939　　
その他貝類 695 1,540,146 2,215　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 11 78,558 7,103　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 29 52,402 867 849,998 980　　
かき 604 1,480,035 2,449　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,888 18,192,291 60 157,680計 29 52,402　　 40,700 59,916,964 1,472　　

2025年3月


